## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTION	
SANTA FE	
FILE	
U.S.Q.S.	
LANG OFFICE	
TRANSPORTER OIL	
GA.	•
OPERATOR	
PROBATION OFFICE	

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

## REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

I. AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS				
Operator Meridian Oil Inc.					
Address					
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499					
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Picase explain)				
New Wets Change in Transporter of:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator				
	for El Paso Production Company				
If change of ownership give name El Paso Natural Gas Compa	any, P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499				
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE					
Lesse Name Well No. Pool Name, including F					
San Juan 30-6 Unit 39 Blanco Mesa V	Verde State, (Federal) or Fee SF 080713				
Location  B 990 Feet From The North Lin	ne and 1450 Feet From The East				
Line of Section 13 Township 30N Range	6W , NMPM, Rio Arriba County				
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil Or Condensate	LGAS   Addiess (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Meridian Oil Inc.					
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas ar Dry Gas 🔨	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Northwest Pipeline Corp.	P. O. Box 8900, Salt Lake City, UT 84110				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of lanks.  Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs.  B 13 30N 6W	Is gas actually connected? When				
If this production is commingled with that from any other lesse or pool,	give commingling order number:				
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.					
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED				
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	3 (A) (Thomas				
my knowledge and belief.	BY				
	TITLE SUPERVISION DISTRICT # 3				
Jeggy L Joak Signature)	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.				
(Signature)	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened				
Duilling Clerk	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.				
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.				
11-1-86	Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner,				
(Date)	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.				
	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.				

District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals, & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

District II P.O Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

☐ AMMENDED REPORT

5 Copies

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

<u>I.</u>	REQU				UTHORIZ	ATION T	TO TRANSPO	)RT		
<sup>1</sup> Operator Name and Address					<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number					
Burlington Rescurces Oil & Gas					14538					
PO Box 4289					<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code					
Farmington, NM 87499					CO - 7/11/96					
<del> </del>	4 API Numb				l Name			° Pool Code		
	30-039-7	858	BLA	NCO MESAV		RATED		72319		
	<sup>7</sup> Property Co	de	——		AS rty Name		s	Well Number		
	007469				30-6 UNIT			#39		
TT 10 C C	T									
UI or lot no.	ce Location Section	Cownship	Dongo	T of Ide	East fram 41.	North/South L	ino I P. 4 C. 4	1 p		
B	13	030N	Range 006W	Lot.Idn	Feet from the 990	Notursodu L	Feet from the 1450	East/West Line E	County RIO	
11		<u></u>	L. ,						ARRIBA	
	Hole Locati		T =		1	Lu da da	***		·	
UI or lot no.	Section	Cownship	Range	Lot.ldn	Feet from the	North/South L	ine Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
12.T. G. I	12.70	1 : 1/2 1/2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
12 Lse Code	, Pr	odi cing Method Co	ode 14 Gas C	onnection Date	15 C-129 Permit	Number	16 C-129 Effective Da	ite 17 C-129	Expiration Date	
	d Gas Trans									
	sporter RID		orter Name Address	20 ]	POD		<sup>21</sup> O/G	22 POD ULSTR Location and Description		
	244	WILLIAMS FIELD					G		ON-ROOGW	
		SALT LAKE CITY,	UT 84158-0900			J				
			·							
IV. Produc	ced Water				·					
17.11000	oca water	23 POD			1	24 POD	ULSTR Location and	Description		
								<u> </u>		
	ompletion I		1 D	in in	TVS			r		
27 Spuc	d Date	²° Kea	dy Date	21	27 TD		<sup>28</sup> PBTD	<sup>29</sup> Perf	<sup>29</sup> Perforations	
30	Hole Size	<u> </u>	Il Carina & Tu	1.i Gi		D 41.0.1				
	Hole Size		11 Casing & Tu	oing Size	*	Depth Set		33 Sacks Cer	nent	
									-	
		·								
VI. Well T	est Data				L					
34 Date New Oil		as Delivery Date	36 Test D	ate	37 Test Length		38 Tbg. Pressure	39 Csg. Pr	essure	
40 Choke Size	41 O	il	42 Water		43 Gas		44 AOF	45 Test Me	thod	
						ŀ				
46 I hereby certif	y that the rules of	the Oil Conserva	tion Division hav	e been complied	(	OII CON	ISERVATION	IDIVISIO	J	
with and that the knowledge and l	e information give	n above is true a	nd complete to th	e best of my	`		OLKVATION	DIVISIO	1	
٥						E 10	r. 61			
Signature:	How alex	<i>n</i>			Approved by:	Frank	Γ. Chavez			
Printed Name:				Title: District Supervisor						
Dolores Diaz Title:										
Production	Associate									
Date: 7/11/96			(505)	326-9700			· <del></del>			
47 If this is a change of operator fill ir the OGRID number and name of the previous operator										
14538 Meridian C		gn: fure			Printed Name		Title	Date		
Previous Operator Signs ture										
Signature: Olino Asy					Dolores Diaz		Production Associate	<b>7</b> /11/9	0	
	<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						